
 2025 4-H Finald Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Boys Bareback
Friday/Sunday

1 909 HEMMINGSON, KNUTE BRADLEY, SD
2 1337 GARWOOD, AIDYN BUTTE, NE
3 945 LUPER, HOLDEN PROVO, SD
4 1246 BIRKELAND, FLETCHER DUPREE, SD
5 908 HEMMINGSON, BEAU BRADLEY, SD
6 746 SCHMIDT, CASEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD
7 837 GEWERTH, KLANSEY WALL, SD

Saturday/Saturday
8 410 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
9 187 ANDERBERG, ARROW MOBRIDGE, SD

10 895 WONDERCHECK, QUIRT HOWES, SD
11 1000 ANTRIM, ROY FAITH, SD
12 1188 STUWE, LANE HOVEN, SD
13 1001 SANDER, LEIGHTON CUSTER, SD



 2025 4-H Finald Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Boys Bull Riding
Friday/Sunday

1 313 WHITE, GAVIN TIMBER LAKE, SD
2 489 GAMBER, CASH SISSETON, SD
3 926 BRACHA, LEDOUX FORESTBURG, SD
4 537 ACHESON, PAYSON CANISTOTA, SD
5 593 ZOSS, LAYTON WOONSOCKET, SD
6 1330 STUEN, TAYLOR BOX ELDER, SD
7 1343 TIBBETTS, CASEN BOX ELDER, SD
8 951 KOAN, TYREL BUFFALO, SD
9 1371 IVERSON, BOE PEEVER, SD

10 1282 CAPP, JERIN FAITH, SD
11 785 ELSHERE, TEL HEREFORD, SD
12 497 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
13 427 SPENCER, JACKSON FAITH, SD
14 623 HOLLENBECK, BRADYN ARMOUR, SD

Saturday/Saturday
15 226 TEBAY, CAMDEN DELL RAPIDS, SD
16 764 KRCIL, FRANK WAGNER, SD
17 470 DAY, ZANE MEADOW, SD
18 786 ELSHERE, TRIK HEREFORD, SD
19 1337 GARWOOD, AIDYN BUTTE, NE
20 1010 CHRISTIAN, TANNER WOONSOCKET, SD
21 1160 SCHMIDT, HAZIN WHITE RIVER, SD
22 492 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
23 1346 LAPLANTE, XADYN EAGLE BUTTE, SD
24 454 DORRENCE, COLTON CUSTER, SD
25 945 LUPER, HOLDEN PROVO, SD
26 1366 VANDERPOOL, BURKE BISON, SD
27 410 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
28 908 HEMMINGSON, BEAU BRADLEY, SD



 2025 4-H Finald Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Boys Saddle Bronc
Friday/Sunday

1 1070 MEEKS, TRADEN LANTRY, SD
2 1066 EDGAR, CASH ROCKHAM, SD
3 998 SCHUELKE, COOPER FAITH, SD
4 1248 BIRKELAND, CRUZ DUPREE, SD
5 211 KROLIKOWSKI, TALON MARTIN, SD
6 938 OLSON, TRIGG BELLE FOURCHE, SD
7 789 WISHARD, RANDEN MIDLAND, SD
8 477 EATON, TAITEN ST ONGE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
9 895 WONDERCHECK, QUIRT HOWES, SD

10 619 SMOKOV, RUGER MARTIN, SD
11 786 ELSHERE, TRIK HEREFORD, SD
12 156 CROWSER, CONNER BELLE FOURCHE, SD
13 1160 SCHMIDT, HAZIN WHITE RIVER, SD
14 766 MENDENHALL, KOLT WAUBAY, SD
15 1090 EISEMANN, EASTON GLENHAM, SD



 2025 4-H Finald Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Boys Steer Wrestling
Friday/Sunday

1 303 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
2 286 MEYER, REDMOND REVA, SD
3 708 EDDY, COY BOX ELDER, SD
4 141 MOSS, REVEN CLEARFIELD, SD
5 143 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
6 253 MENZEL, OAKLEY QUINN, SD
7 1222 GRIMES, DALTON KADOKA, SD
8 387 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
9 1301 TALSMA, TREYVAN SPRINGFIELD, SD

10 842 PETERSON, TC LEMMON, SD
11 1233 FAEHNRICH, COOPER CLEAR LAKE, SD
12 1312 BRASKAMP, TYAN WENTWORTH, SD
13 112 MATT, HADLEY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

Saturday/Saturday
14 215 KOEPSELL, KOLT CANOVA, SD
15 1158 TWEDT, TATEN BERESFORD, SD
16 1054 FISH, THOR BUFFALO GAP, SD
17 825 PIHL, HAYDEN BUFFALO, SD
18 1058 ROSE, AUSTIN CHAMBERLAIN, SD
19 243 HEATH, SETH COLOME, SD
20 492 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
21 566 KAISER, ABE MILLBORO, SD
22 248 WEST, WALKER PIERRE, SD
23 1059 ROSE, DUSTY CHAMBERLAIN, SD
24 567 KAISER, ASH MILLBORO, SD
25 497 GROPPER, TEL LONG VALLEY, SD
26 1060 EATON, ROPER DUPREE, SD
27 632 RICHARDSON, MAXX LONG VALLEY, SD



 2025 4-H Finald Rodeo Draw - (AFTER Trades)

Sr Boys Tie Down Roping
Friday/Sunday

1 560 TERVEEN, HUDSON LANTRY, SD
2 1075 CONRY, COOPER ST ONGE, SD
3 1076 ZEBROSKI, TARVER STURGIS, SD
4 1106 MOUSEL, JASE COLMAN, SD
5 1060 EATON, ROPER DUPREE, SD
6 1081 STRAWN, MICKEY SPEARFISH, SD
7 1125 MERRILL, CAYNE WALL, SD
8 208 HUNT, KANTON WHITE HORSE, SD
9 240 BERGLUND, TACE FAITH, SD

10 211 KROLIKOWSKI, TALON MARTIN, SD
11 112 MATT, HADLEY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
12 387 LAMMERS, JACOB ORIENT, SD
13 238 GAIKOWSKI, TRIPP WAUBAY, SD
14 647 NESS, SYNCH KIMBALL, SD
15 475 HUNTER, MASON HURON, SD
16 919 ANDERSON, JACK WITTEN, SD
17 524 HILGENKAMP, BRAND WALL, SD
18 1244 AMAN, ADLEY RAPID CITY, SD
19 1058 ROSE, AUSTIN CHAMBERLAIN, SD
20 1153 JONES, STETSON MIDLAND, SD
21 842 PETERSON, TC LEMMON, SD
22 597 GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN WAUBAY, SD
23 1077 BLASIUS, JACE WALL, SD
24 506 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD
25 519 PRICE, JACOB WHITEWOOD, SD
26 445 STEVENS, CLAY ST LAWRENCE, SD
27 248 WEST, WALKER PIERRE, SD
28 779 SUHN, SLATE HERMOSA, SD
29 825 PIHL, HAYDEN BUFFALO, SD
30 155 HOLZBAUER, EMMIT PLATTE, SD
31 920 REIS, ROPE RELIANCE, SD
32 1222 GRIMES, DALTON KADOKA, SD
33 869 MILLER, CALEB SUMMIT, SD
34 1103 WHITE, REED BUFFALO GAP, SD
35 1158 TWEDT, TATEN BERESFORD, SD
36 531 STRANG, ZAYNE WATERTOWN, SD
37 451 HOWIE, BUDDY WHITE OWL, SD

Saturday/Saturday
38 141 MOSS, REVEN CLEARFIELD, SD
39 567 KAISER, ASH MILLBORO, SD
40 166 VROMAN, JACE BUFFALO, SD
41 303 FLOYD, REVYN BUFFALO, SD
42 446 STEVENS, AVERY ST LAWRENCE, SD
43 492 MEYER, BRADY HURON, SD
44 1312 BRASKAMP, TYAN WENTWORTH, SD
45 677 LARSON, WYATT MCLAUGHLIN, SD
46 215 KOEPSELL, KOLT CANOVA, SD
47 1107 MOUSEL, JACK COLMAN, SD
48 660 BOOMSMA, DRAKE BOX ELDER, SD
49 286 MEYER, REDMOND REVA, SD
50 936 THORSTENSON, TANNER LANTRY, SD
51 709 ARNESON, TYON ENNING, SD
52 203 STUDT, TOMMY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
53 818 BUNDE, SUTTON WENTWORTH, SD
54 401 STEELE, AUGUST HURON, SD
55 858 LURZ, CHRISTOPHER PHILIP, SD
56 604 WALN, BILLY MARTIN, SD
57 1305 BURRESS, HAYES ISABEL, SD
58 548 WILLIAMS, BRODY BUFFALO, SD
59 339 DEYOUNG, BRODEN ASHTON, SD
60 1301 TALSMA, TREYVAN SPRINGFIELD, SD
61 1038 SHELBOURN, COY WINNER, SD
62 1054 FISH, THOR BUFFALO GAP, SD
63 527 MCGREGOR, DYLAN SALEM, SD
64 318 SAIENGA, JACK MILLER, SD
65 1233 FAEHNRICH, COOPER CLEAR LAKE, SD
66 1040 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
67 143 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
68 530 WIK, GAGE BRISTOL, SD
69 719 OLSON, COLBY MUD BUTTE, SD
70 1067 TEKRONY, KALEB CLEAR LAKE, SD
71 1256 BRUNS, ROYCE PLANKINTON, SD
72 243 HEATH, SETH COLOME, SD
73 566 KAISER, ABE MILLBORO, SD
74 1118 LOUDEN, BLAIR MARTIN, SD


